Bags and travel / Travel bags

Renew AWARE™ rPET 3 Piece Packing Cube Set

SKU: TP1101038-001
Categorie: Bags and travel

A modern and sustainable update to packing cubes using recycled fabric and webbing

made from plastic bottles. Set of three packing cubes to keep you organised while

travelling. Top grab handle on each packing cube for easy carrying convenience. Packing

cubes nest together for easy storage when not in use. Large Cube: 15L 12H 3.5W.

Medium Cube: 12.375L 5.5H 6W. Small Cube: 6.75L 11H 2.5W. Includes AWARE™ Virtual
ID & Product passport, which delivers an indisputable way to track and validate textile

composition impact from origin to consumer. To access, scan the QR code located inside
the product or visit wearaware.co to learn more. Available across both sides of the
Atlantic. This item is also offered by Gemline for customers in the US and Canada.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations

Attribute

#303328

SKU
TP1101038-001

1.18 KG

XD Collection
Black

38,1

8,9
38,1x8,9x30,5cm
217

60

200

150

6

200 x 150 mm
Screen transfer
item front

black

#3D332B

30,5

Current

rPET

CHN

true

217

61

38

28,3

61 x 38 x 28,3 cm
13

14

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

true

Stock
414



